LIGHT BAR ATTACHMENT

PART NO. A10009 (STANDARD)

SGATT-008 Rev. 1

A10009-20 (20 GALLON TANK)
A10009-35 (35 GALLON TANK)

MANUFACTURING

PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

E40210

LIGHT BAR, LED




20 GALLON TANK EQUIPPED

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 5/16-18 x 3/4
2 | 2 |HFNCS-516S |HEX FLANGE NUT, SS - 5/16
3 | 2 |R22-228 BRACKET, LED LIGHT BAR
4 1 |E40210 LIGHT BAR, LED




35 GALLON TANK EQUIPPED

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

8 |HFSSC-3812

HEX FLANGE BOLT, 3/8 X 1/2

12 |FWSS-38

FLAT WASHER, SS - 3/8

2 |R22-229

MOUNTING BRACKET, LED LIGHT BAR, 35 GAL.

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
4 | 2 |R22-228 MOUNTING BRACKET, LED LIGHT BAR
5 | 2 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 5/16-18 x 3/4
6 | 2 |HFNCS-516S  |HEX FLANGE NUT, SS - 5/16




PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY| PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION
7 1 |E40210 LIGHT BAR, LED




